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Name

GLENRAE COPPER GOLDEN GLOW

GLENRAE EDITIONS ASHEN SPIRIT

GLENRAE MYSTICAL OBSESSION

GLENRAE SAMIS GOLDEN RAYNE

GLENRAE SAMIS SMARTY PANTS

GLENRAE SPIRITS EVOLUTION

Equine Registry

DoB

17-Nov-2006

19-Nov-2012

01-Dec-2003

21-Nov-2008

20-Jan-2011

06-Dec-2005

Sex
Mare
Mare

Gelding
Mare
Stallion

Gelding

Reg
7269
11030
5224
8986
10156

6686

Sire

COPPER MAGIC OF LITTLE RIDGE
GLENRAE SPIRITS SPECIAL EDITION
KALARA PARK GOLDEN OBSESSION
SAMIS KLOUDY ROWDY (IMP USA)

SAMIS KLOUDY ROWDY (IMP USA)

HONEYBOURNE SUNGLOW (1998)

Damsire

BUTTERCUP ACRES LORD SUNRISE

BUTTERCUP ACRES LORD SUNRISE

BUTTERCUP ACRES LORD SUNRISE

BUTTERCUP ACRES LORD SUNRISE

BUTTERCUP ACRES LORD SUNRISE

WINNERS CIRCLE SPIRIT OF BUCKERO BUTTERCUP ACRES LORD SUNRISE
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